(Agency)

Ginoo/Gng./Bb.: PAULINE S. CAINTIC
Mr./Mrs./Ms.

Kayo ay nahirang na
You are hereby appointed as

Science Research Assistant

saContractual
with a (status) at the

Leyte State University sa pasahod na
(Agency) with a compensation rate of

Nine Thousand Three Hundred Eighteen Pesos and 00/100 (P9,318.00) piso.
pesos per month

Ito ay magkakabisa sa petsa ng pagganap ng tungkulin subali't di aaga sa
The effectivity of this appointment shall be the date of actual assumption by the appointee but not earlier than the

na may katayuang

petsa ng pagpirma ng puno ng tanggapan o appointing authority.